Date
ISIN

5 December 2025

DE0008430026

Trading Venue Transaction

Trading Date Time

ISIN | Identification Code (UK-Time; GMT) | Quantity | Price [Currency System|
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2JV 2025-12-05T08:02:25.84Z 1 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KO0 2025-12-05T08:02:25.84Z 2 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2K3 2025-12-05T08:02:25.86Z 1 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2K6 2025-12-05T08:02:25.86Z 1 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2K5 2025-12-05T08:02:25.86Z 1 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2K4 2025-12-05T08:02:25.86Z 10 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2K7 2025-12-05T08:02:25.86Z 10 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KF 2025-12-05T08:02:25.87Z 1 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KG 2025-12-05T08:02:25.87Z 2 526,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KO 2025-12-05T08:02:25.88Z 1 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KK 2025-12-05T08:02:25.88Z 2 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KJ 2025-12-05T08:02:25.88Z 2 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KL 2025-12-05T08:02:25.88Z 2 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KN 2025-12-05T08:02:25.88Z 286 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KM 2025-12-05T08:02:25.88Z 324 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2L0 2025-12-05T08:02:25.89Z 1 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2LA1 2025-12-05T08:02:25.89Z 2 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2KV 2025-12-05T08:02:25.89Z 129 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2L5 2025-12-05T08:02:26.19Z 1 525,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2L9 2025-12-05T08:02:26.39Z 2 525,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2M3 2025-12-05T08:02:29.42Z 1 524,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2M2 2025-12-05T08:02:29.42Z 6 524,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2MD 2025-12-05T08:02:29.44Z 1 524,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2N9 2025-12-05T08:02:32.69Z 10 524,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2N8 2025-12-05T08:02:32.69Z 30 524,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA2NC 2025-12-05T08:02:32.70Z 48 524,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA20G 2025-12-05T08:02:34.19Z 25 524,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA20I 2025-12-05T08:02:34.19Z 66 524,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA20H 2025-12-05T08:02:34.19Z 92 524,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA20N 2025-12-05T08:02:34.20Z 2 523,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA200 2025-12-05T08:02:34.20Z 23 523,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA31N 2025-12-05T08:03:05.26Z 1 525,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA310 2025-12-05T08:03:05.26Z 1 525,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA31P 2025-12-05T08:03:05.26Z 5 525,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA31Q 2025-12-05T08:03:05.26Z 9 525,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA31V 2025-12-05T08:03:05.27Z 29 525,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA32B 2025-12-05T08:03:05.39Z 10 524,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA32F 2025-12-05T08:03:05.40Z 1 524,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA32D 2025-12-05T08:03:05.40Z 1 524,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA32H 2025-12-05T08:03:05.40Z 1 524,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA32E 2025-12-05T08:03:05.40Z 11 524,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA32G 2025-12-05T08:03:05.40Z 33 524,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA348 2025-12-05T08:03:07.93Z 8 524,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA349 2025-12-05T08:03:07.93Z 15 524,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA347 2025-12-05T08:03:07.93Z 27 524,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA34F 2025-12-05T08:03:07.94Z 32 524,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA34K 2025-12-05T08:03:09.15Z 22 524,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA39I 2025-12-05T08:03:42.68Z 1 525,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3D1 2025-12-05T08:04:09.19Z 12 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3GD 2025-12-05T08:04:28.03Z 1 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3GB 2025-12-05T08:04:28.03Z 1 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3GE 2025-12-05T08:04:28.03Z 1 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3GC 2025-12-05T08:04:28.03Z 103 527,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HG 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 1 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HD 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 1 526,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HC 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 8 526,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HH 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 26 526,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HF 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 28 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HB 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 29 526,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HE 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 77 526,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3HA 2025-12-05T08:04:33.58Z 78 526,800 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3JR 2025-12-05T08:04:45.37Z 1 527,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3V8 2025-12-05T08:06:02.01Z 4 529,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3V7 2025-12-05T08:06:02.01Z 28 529,600 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3VP 2025-12-05T08:06:04.03Z 2 529,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3VN 2025-12-05T08:06:04.03Z 23 529,000 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3VL 2025-12-05T08:06:04.03Z 26 529,400 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3VM 2025-12-05T08:06:04.03Z 73 529,200 EUR XETR
DE0008430026 Z320DHA3VO 2025-12-05T08:06:04.03Z 75 529,000 EUR XETR
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

Z320DHATAJ
Z320DHAU4N
Z320DHAUBN
Z320DHAUDS
Z320DHAUEG
Z320DHAUE7
Z320DHAUVR
Z320DHAV75
Z320DHAVGF
Z320DHAVGC
Z320DHAVLR
Z320DHAVLS
Z320DHAVS3
Z320DHBO1E
Z320DHBO01J
Z320DHBOLJ
Z320DHBOLM
Z320DHBOV2
Z320DHBOV4
Z320DHBOV5
Z320DHBOV8
Z320DHB1GG
Z320DHB1GE
Z320DHB28S
Z320DHB2T9
Z320DHB2TC
Z320DHB3LK
Z320DHB3LL
Z320DHB3LG
Z320DHB426
Z320DHB45K
Z320DHB45P
Z320DHB4VS
Z320DHB4VU
Z320DHB4VT
Z320DHB50C
Z320DHBS50D
Z320DHBS53H
Z320DHB590
Z320DHB598
Z320DHBSIG
Z320DHBSID
Z320DHB677
Z320DHB672
Z320DHB676
Z320DHB6NS
Z320DHB71Q
Z320DHB7I1U
Z320DHB7IT
Z320DHB70R
Z320DHB820
Z320DHB81V
Z320DHB97G
Z320DHB9DA
Z320DHB9DB
Z320DHBA1H
Z320DHBA1K
Z320DHBA1G
Z320DHBA1L
Z320DHBA2R
Z320DHBA2Q
Z320DHBAHU
Z320DHBFPO
Z320DHBGBO
Z320DHBGS8
Z320DHBGS5
Z320DHBIL4
Z320DHBJ2I
Z320DHBJ2J
Z320DHBJ2G
Z320DHBJ2F
Z320DHBJ2H
Z320DHBJ6L
Z320DHBJ6M

2025-12-05T10:21:14.02Z
2025-12-05T10:28:01.97Z
2025-12-05T10:29:46.02Z
2025-12-05T10:29:59.35Z
2025-12-05T10:30:01.13Z
2025-12-05T10:30:01.13Z
2025-12-05T10:33:56.33Z
2025-12-05T10:35:37.99Z
2025-12-05T10:38:45.74Z
2025-12-05T10:38:45.74Z
2025-12-05T10:39:19.19Z
2025-12-05T10:39:19.19Z
2025-12-05T10:40:10.39Z
2025-12-05T10:41:20.17Z
2025-12-05T10:41:20.17Z
2025-12-05T10:45:47.71Z
2025-12-05T10:45:47.71Z
2025-12-05T10:48:54.42Z
2025-12-05T10:48:55.51Z
2025-12-05T10:48:55.51Z
2025-12-05T10:48:55.66Z
2025-12-05T10:52:03.88Z
2025-12-05T10:52:03.88Z
2025-12-05T10:56:18.72Z
2025-12-05T10:59:27.89Z
2025-12-05T10:59:27.91Z
2025-12-05T11:02:37.65Z
2025-12-05T11:02:37.65Z
2025-12-05T11:02:37.65Z
2025-12-05T11:05:06.53Z
2025-12-05T11:05:52.21Z
2025-12-05T11:05:52.21Z
2025-12-05T11:10:51.05Z
2025-12-05T11:10:51.05Z
2025-12-05T11:10:51.05Z
2025-12-05T11:10:51.09Z
2025-12-05T11:10:51.09Z
2025-12-05T11:11:11.01Z
2025-12-05T11:12:44.73Z
2025-12-05T11:12:45.55Z
2025-12-05T11:14:47.59Z
2025-12-05T11:14:47.59Z
2025-12-05T11:17:45.66Z
2025-12-05T11:17:45.66Z
2025-12-05T11:17:45.66Z
2025-12-05T11:22:00.19Z
2025-12-05T11:29:58.34Z
2025-12-05T11:29:58.34Z
2025-12-05T11:29:58.34Z
2025-12-05T11:32:05.23Z
2025-12-05T11:32:27.99Z
2025-12-05T11:32:27.99Z
2025-12-05T11:41:29.79Z
2025-12-05T11:43:56.60Z
2025-12-05T11:43:56.60Z
2025-12-05T11:49:47.03Z
2025-12-05T11:49:47.03Z
2025-12-05T11:49:47.03Z
2025-12-05T11:49:47.03Z
2025-12-05T11:50:03.75Z
2025-12-05T11:50:03.75Z
2025-12-05T11:53:52.67Z
2025-12-05T12:05:48.90Z
2025-12-05T12:09:40.65Z
2025-12-05T12:14:21.25Z
2025-12-05T12:14:21.25Z
2025-12-05T12:22:20.85Z
2025-12-05T12:24:58.04Z
2025-12-05T12:24:58.04Z
2025-12-05T12:24:58.04Z
2025-12-05T12:24:58.04Z
2025-12-05T12:24:58.04Z
2025-12-05T12:25:14.13Z
2025-12-05T12:25:14.13Z

140
73
122

123

127
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530,600
530,600
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530,800
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531,000
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DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026
DE0008430026

Z320DHBJ6K
Z320DHBJBG
Z320DHBJDG
Z320DHBJDF
Z320DHBKAD
Z320DHBKAF
Z320DHBKUA
Z320DHBKUD
Z320DHBKV9
Z320DHBKV8
Z320DHBKVT
Z320DHBKVS
Z320DHBLO1
Z320DHBL02
Z320DHBLO7
Z320DHBLOH
Z320DHBL12
Z320DHBL82
Z320DHBL80
Z320DHBL81
Z320DHBMCI
Z320DHBMH8
Z320DHBMHB
Z320DHBT14
Z320DHBT20
Z320DHBT1V
Z320DHBT2K
Z320DHBTEC
Z320DHBTEN
Z320DHBTOR
Z320DHBTOS
Z320DHBTOT
Z320DHBTTF
Z320DHBUFN
Z320DHBUMS8
Z320DHBUN1
Z320DHBUNO
Z320DHBUN4
Z320DHBUNS
Z320DHBV3U
Z320DHC20H
Z320DHC20G
Z320DHC22B
Z320DHC22M
Z320DHC23I
Z320DHC28M
Z320DHC31E
Z320DHC3J8
Z320DHC43P
Z320DHC43Q
Z320DHC43V
Z320DHC4L2
Z320DHCA4L3
Z320DHC4N9
Z320DHC4NB
Z320DHC4NA
Z320DHC56F
Z320DHC6JT
Z320DHC7I1G
Z320DHC8J5
Z320DHC8J6
Z320DHC8VD
Z320DHC90F
Z320DHC90I
Z320DHC93G
Z320DHC93C
Z320DHC98L
Z320DHC98N
Z320DHCA56
Z320DHCADP
Z320DHCAEO
Z320DHCAR4
Z320DHCARS5
Z320DHCAVU

2025-12-05T12:25:14.13Z
2025-12-05T12:25:34.95Z
2025-12-05T12:25:41.38Z
2025-12-05T12:25:41.38Z
2025-12-05T12:33:45.67Z
2025-12-05T12:33:45.67Z
2025-12-05T12:40:24.33Z
2025-12-05T12:40:24.33Z
2025-12-05T12:40:33.84Z
2025-12-05T12:40:33.84Z
2025-12-05T12:40:38.21Z
2025-12-05T12:40:38.21Z
2025-12-05T12:40:38.22Z
2025-12-05T12:40:38.22Z
2025-12-05T12:40:38.37Z
2025-12-05T12:40:39.23Z
2025-12-05T12:40:40.23Z
2025-12-05T12:41:44.69Z
2025-12-05T12:41:44.69Z
2025-12-05T12:41:44.69Z
2025-12-05T12:49:00.47Z
2025-12-05T12:50:17.02Z
2025-12-05T12:50:17.02Z
2025-12-05T13:40:08.99Z
2025-12-05T13:40:11.43Z
2025-12-05T13:40:11.43Z
2025-12-05T13:40:12.14Z
2025-12-05T13:42:21.71Z
2025-12-05T13:42:21.78Z
2025-12-05T13:43:46.80Z
2025-12-05T13:43:46.80Z
2025-12-05T13:43:46.80Z
2025-12-05T13:44:39.30Z
2025-12-05T13:48:03.65Z
2025-12-05T13:49:49.95Z
2025-12-05T13:49:54.13Z
2025-12-05T13:49:54.13Z
2025-12-05T13:49:54.20Z
2025-12-05T13:49:54.20Z
2025-12-05T13:51:28.02Z
2025-12-05T14:09:46.84Z
2025-12-05T14:09:46.84Z
2025-12-05T14:10:02.60Z
2025-12-05T14:10:04.95Z
2025-12-05T14:10:09.28Z
2025-12-05T14:11:18.38Z
2025-12-05T14:16:07.58Z
2025-12-05T14:20:21.30Z
2025-12-05T14:24:28.16Z
2025-12-05T14:24:28.16Z
2025-12-05T14:24:28.17Z
2025-12-05T14:27:50.28Z
2025-12-05T14:27:50.28Z
2025-12-05T14:28:15.01Z
2025-12-05T14:28:15.01Z
2025-12-05T14:28:15.01Z
2025-12-05T14:30:16.46Z
2025-12-05T14:34:50.54Z
2025-12-05T14:38:03.98Z
2025-12-05T14:42:18.12Z
2025-12-05T14:42:18.12Z
2025-12-05T14:44:10.55Z
2025-12-05T14:44:27.79Z
2025-12-05T14:44:27.79Z
2025-12-05T14:45:00.24Z
2025-12-05T14:45:00.24Z
2025-12-05T14:45:40.64Z
2025-12-05T14:45:40.64Z
2025-12-05T14:50:45.15Z
2025-12-05T14:51:40.18Z
2025-12-05T14:51:40.18Z
2025-12-05T14:53:51.15Z
2025-12-05T14:53:51.15Z
2025-12-05T14:54:21.43Z

122
128
35
36

25
93

75
124

56
69
72
80

35
54
73

17
35

95
10

529,600
529,600
529,400
529,400
529,200
529,200
529,000
529,000
528,800
528,800
528,600
528,600
528,400
528,400
528,200
528,000
527,800
527,800
527,800
527,800
527,600
527,400
527,400
531,000
530,600
530,600
530,400
531,600
531,400
531,800
531,800
531,800
531,800
531,800
531,600
531,600
531,600
531,400
531,400
531,200
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533,400
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Z320DHCBGT
Z320DHCC02
Z320DHCCOK
Z320DHCC5S
Z320DHCC60
Z320DHCC5U
Z320DHCCE5
Z320DHCCGI
Z320DHCCGE
Z320DHCCGG
Z320DHCDQV
Z320DHCDVL
Z320DHCETB
Z320DHCETA
Z320DHCETG
Z320DHCETI
Z320DHCEUN
Z320DHCEUO
Z320DHCEUS
Z320DHCFSI
Z320DHCFSQ
Z320DHCFSS
Z320DHCGA49
Z320DHCHKS
Z320DHCHNF
Z320DHCHND
Z320DHCHNC
Z320DHCHV1
Z320DHCI4U
Z320DHCI5P
Z320DHCI63
Z320DHCI6F
Z320DHCIJ8
Z320DHCIJG
Z320DHCILM
Z320DHCIM1
Z320DHCIMA
Z320DHCIMI
Z320DHCJFF
Z320DHCJOO
Z320DHCJPC
Z320DHCJPF
Z320DHCJS2
Z320DHCJSJ
Z320DHCJTO
Z320DHCJTL
Z320DHCJTM
Z320DHCJU4
Z320DHCJUI
Z320DHCK2K
Z320DHCK5H
Z320DHCK95
Z320DHCKDN
Z320DHCL81
Z320DHCL8A
Z320DHCLB8
Z320DHCLFD
Z320DHCLFK
Z320DHCLFN
Z320DHCLFR
Z320DHCLFU
Z320DHCLHO
Z320DHCLH3
Z320DHCLH6
Z320DHCLH9
Z320DHCLHC
Z320DHCLHF
Z320DHCLI4
Z320DHCLMP
Z320DHCLOL
Z320DHCN1V

2025-12-05T14:56:07.21Z
2025-12-05T14:58:12.44Z
2025-12-05T14:58:16.72Z
2025-12-05T14:59:01.91Z
2025-12-05T14:59:01.91Z
2025-12-05T14:59:01.91Z
2025-12-05T14:59:58.38Z
2025-12-05T15:00:05.73Z
2025-12-05T15:00:05.73Z
2025-12-05T15:00:05.73Z
2025-12-05T15:05:02.62Z
2025-12-05T15:05:58.18Z
2025-12-05T15:10:28.59Z
2025-12-05T15:10:28.59Z
2025-12-05T15:10:28.60Z
2025-12-05T15:10:28.60Z
2025-12-05T15:10:35.58Z
2025-12-05T15:10:35.58Z
2025-12-05T15:10:35.60Z
2025-12-05T15:15:15.19Z
2025-12-05T15:15:15.21Z
2025-12-05T15:15:15.21Z
2025-12-05T15:16:15.24Z
2025-12-05T15:22:56.66Z
2025-12-05T15:23:20.73Z
2025-12-05T15:23:20.73Z
2025-12-05T15:23:20.73Z
2025-12-05T15:24:21.48Z
2025-12-05T15:24:58.62Z
2025-12-05T15:25:04.23Z
2025-12-05T15:25:05.00Z
2025-12-05T15:25:07.29Z
2025-12-05T15:26:28.22Z
2025-12-05T15:26:30.01Z
2025-12-05T15:26:42.90Z
2025-12-05T15:26:44.65Z
2025-12-05T15:26:45.44Z
2025-12-05T15:26:47.11Z
2025-12-05T15:29:30.90Z
2025-12-05T15:30:42.79Z
2025-12-05T15:30:44.85Z
2025-12-05T15:30:44.86Z
2025-12-05T15:31:10.11Z
2025-12-05T15:31:13.64Z
2025-12-05T15:31:16.20Z
2025-12-05T15:31:25.36Z
2025-12-05T15:31:25.36Z
2025-12-05T15:31:28.34Z
2025-12-05T15:31:30.79Z
2025-12-05T15:32:10.49Z
2025-12-05T15:32:49.46Z
2025-12-05T15:33:06.36Z
2025-12-05T15:34:06.15Z
2025-12-05T15:37:40.85Z
2025-12-05T15:37:44.04Z
2025-12-05T15:38:32.85Z
2025-12-05T15:39:18.17Z
2025-12-05T15:39:20.36Z
2025-12-05T15:39:20.37Z
2025-12-05T15:39:20.87Z
2025-12-05T15:39:20.89Z
2025-12-05T15:39:22.17Z
2025-12-05T15:39:22.19Z
2025-12-05T15:39:22.40Z
2025-12-05T15:39:22.42Z
2025-12-05T15:39:22.43Z
2025-12-05T15:39:22.46Z
2025-12-05T15:39:23.88Z
2025-12-05T15:39:54.09Z
2025-12-05T15:40:05.89Z
2025-12-05T15:45:55.46Z

34
127
11

27

93
26

61
72

80
124

50
45
63

55
19
66

33
33
32
267
204
437
224
341
198
185
134
109
85
343
586
183
337
443
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533,600
533,800
533,600
533,600
533,600
533,600
533,400
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,000
533,000
532,800
532,800
532,600
532,600
532,400
532,600
532,400
532,400
532,400
533,200
533,000
533,000
533,000
533,400
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,800
534,200
534,200
534,200
534,000
534,000
534,000
533,800
533,800
533,800
533,600
533,400
533,200
533,200
533,000
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,400
533,200
533,400
533,200
533,400
533,200
533,400
533,200
533,400
533,200
533,200
533,200
533,000
533,000
532,600

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
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XETR
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XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



